
Q2 Do you feel you have a clear
understanding of the structure and purpose

of this committee?
Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

# Q1: Grants Committee Date

 There are no responses.  

# Q1: Student Success Committee Date

 There are no responses.  

# Q1: Legacy Committee Date

 There are no responses.  

# Q1: Technology Committee Date

 There are no responses.  

# Q1: Safety Committee Date

1 addresses the pertinent issues regarding the safety of the college. 5/31/2016 1:49 PM

# Q1: ASNC Date

 There are no responses.  

# Q1: ISPC Date

 There are no responses.  

Yes Somewhat No

Q1: Grants
Committee

Q1: Student
Success...

Q1: Legacy
Committee

Q1:
Technology
Committee

Q1: Safety
Committee

Q1: ASNC

Q1: ISPC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

8%

23%

17%

27%

100%

77%

100%

100%

75%

100%

73%

1 / 12

Strategic Planning Committees Survey of Effectiveness



Q3 Are agendas and minutes provided
electronically prior to the committee

meetings?
Answered: 67 Skipped: 0
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Q4 Are the agenda items usually completed
within the meeting time?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0
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Q5 Are committee members given adequate
information to make informed

recommendations and decisions?
Answered: 66 Skipped: 1
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Q6 Please rate your level of agreement with
the following statements:

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

All members are encouraged to be actively involved.

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
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Discussions are collegial, and differing opinions are respected.

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
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Participation in the committee is meaningful and important to me.

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
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The committee charge is understood and the members work towards fulfilling the charge...

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
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The purpose of the committee aligns well with the college mission.

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
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Overall I am satisfied with the committee’s performance.

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
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Q7 Do you regularly communicate with the
members of the constituent group you

represent regarding key items discussed
and actions taken during committee

meetings?
Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

Yes No
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Q8 Is there something that you would
recommend to help the committee function

more effectively?
Answered: 21 Skipped: 46

# Q1: Grants Committee Date

1 No. This was my first year attending committee meetings and I am glad I choose the grants committee. They made
each meeting easy to understand the motions and information discussed. I really enjoyed Grants this term great
members and very interesting.

6/8/2016 11:33 AM

2 Provide information about action and discussion items in advance so we can be better prepared for meetings. 6/1/2016 9:34 PM

# Q1: Student Success Committee Date

1 I think committee meetings could be more engaging. We should consider forming subcommittees by student success
topics and ask members to work on assignments in between meetings and report during general meetings.

6/1/2016 9:31 PM

2 The Student Success Committee could benefit from more faculty participation. The purpose and work of this
committee are aligned with the college's effort to improve the rate of student success so more involvement by faculty
can help propel our completion initiative forward.

5/24/2016 11:55 PM

3 More student representation on committee. 5/23/2016 1:48 PM

4 The discussion are important but I feel that that is all the committee does at times - Talk. A good example is defining
student success, we have been talking about the definition for almost a year and we have not made any decisions on
what it means. We should also include more students, so that we have a better understanding of their perspective, not
just what we think they need. I also feel that subgroups within the committee would be helpful - not work groups, but
subgroups that meet regularly and report back to the committee.

5/23/2016 12:54 PM

5 I would encourage better communication within the committee members. I would suggest creating sub-work groups
within the committee so they can work together on specific projects and help make things run more efficiently. I would
assess how all members feel they are contributing to the committee and encourage more participation from all
members. I would also recommend more students to be members, one student is not an equal representation of the
general student population.

5/23/2016 12:53 PM

# Q1: Legacy Committee Date

1 Increase the involvement from other members 6/7/2016 10:48 AM

2 No, I believe the committee members work well together. Everyone is friendly and they respect each other in and out
of the meeting. Even when there is missing members from the meeting, they aren't blind to what the committee is
striving to do. They actively participate outside of the meeting (in ex. Day of Inclusiveness) and that's what makes the
committee function effectively.

6/3/2016 8:45 AM

3 No. 6/2/2016 3:46 PM

4 A higher level of participation by committee members is needed in generating ideas for programming/activities. 6/1/2016 9:38 PM

# Q1: Technology Committee Date

1 The leaders of this committee do a wonderful job.Thanks!! 6/2/2016 11:30 AM

# Q1: Safety Committee Date

1 Allow staff to participate. Management purposely makes it difficult for continued participation. Have committee
members attend conferences and or workshops. Safety for our college is important and this is an important committee.

6/7/2016 10:24 AM

2 Allow active participation for staff. Don't punish employees that want to attend these meetings or over work/over stress
them that they don't have the time to attend these meetings. We want to contribute, but not fear in doing so.

5/31/2016 9:37 AM

3 no 5/31/2016 9:18 AM

# Q1: ASNC Date

1 Sometimes we don't follow through with some of the ideas we consider valuable or we don't hear more, such as:
Creating an agreement with a local daycare center for parent students Films for the Windows in Student Relocation of
Graduation Ceremony for following year Food Pantry for Homeless Students

6/8/2016 10:03 PM
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2 Laptops to pass down for future committed. Strong key person to give direction. Truly understand what ASNC is all
about and to use funds efficiently. Respect every committe and their work and positions held, since there is a chain of
how student government positions work.

6/8/2016 9:28 PM

# Q1: ISPC Date

1 It would be helpful to have items on the agenda brought forth with a basic framework of: Who is bringing this forward.
What is the background of this item. Does it need ISPC approval? Is it an informational item.?

6/6/2016 2:59 PM

2 Perhaps an assigned mentor for brand new committee members. The committee deals with issues that not every
faculty or staff member has encountered before -or (for instance budget) - everyone knows something about the
budget process, but there is a lot of new details presented in this meeting -greater depth to each issue. It would be
helpful if brand new people had a "go-to" person who is willing to help a new member with understanding the issues,
processes (esp the heirarchy between college and district) and the acronyms so that the learning curve is a little less
long and steep.

6/4/2016 11:18 AM

3 Faculty and Classified Leadership should rotate more regularly. 6/3/2016 2:28 PM

4 It seems like overkill to have the committees come in 2 times per year to give an update on activities. Can't there just
be one annual update, probably in spring so they can discuss what has been done and what is planned until the end of
the academic year?

6/3/2016 2:24 PM
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Q9 Please make suggestions on how this
evaluation (survey) could be improved:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 58

# Q1: Grants Committee Date

1 No suggestions, evaluation is fine. 6/9/2016 9:56 AM

2 n/a 6/8/2016 11:33 AM

# Q1: Student Success Committee Date

1 Well constructed survey. No changes necessary 5/24/2016 11:55 PM

2 None. 5/23/2016 1:48 PM

3 Add "somewhat" as an answer to all questions. 5/23/2016 12:54 PM

# Q1: Legacy Committee Date

1 None. 6/2/2016 3:46 PM

# Q1: Technology Committee Date

 There are no responses.  

# Q1: Safety Committee Date

1 None 5/31/2016 9:37 AM

# Q1: ASNC Date

1 For question 3, give us a third option. Sometimes we receive an electronic copy of minutes and agendas prior.
However, the agendas and minutes are posted to the public 3 days prior.

6/8/2016 10:03 PM

# Q1: ISPC Date

1 Perhaps committee members could ask what annual achievements they are most proud of as it relates to the
Committee.

6/3/2016 2:28 PM
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